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Arginase1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
KD CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC69-02]
CD14 Rabbit pAb
KD CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD01-63]
KD CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC69-02] -
BSA and Azide free
KD CD14 Recombinant Antibody [SC69-02] - Rat
IgG1 (Chimeric)
KD CD14 Recombinant Antibody [SC69-02] - Rat
IgG1 (Chimeric) - BSA and Azide free
CD163 Rabbit pAb
Relative 51163 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH18-98]
expression
CD163 Rabbit pAb
Cell CD204 Recombinant Mouse mAb [A8G2-R]
treatment
Cell CD204 Recombinant Mouse mAb [A8G2-R] -
treatment  BSA and Azide free
CD209/DC-SIGN Rabbit pAb
Relative CSF-1-R Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH09-
expression 77] - BSA and Azide free
Relative CSF-1-R Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-
expression 70]
Relative CSF-1-R Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH09-
expression 77]
Relative CSF-1-R Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-
expression 70] - BSA and Azide free
DC-SIGNR1/CD209b Rabbit pAb
FITC Conjugated Human CD14 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SC69-02]
IDO Rabbit pAb
IL-10 Rabbit pAb
Cell IL-10 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-71]
treatment
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IRS082RB

ET1610-85

R1107-2

HA721321

HA750232

HA601420

HA610260

IRS109RB

HA724034

ER1804-03

HA601165

HA610052

ER1905-84

HA751319

HA722742

HA723142

HA751099

ER1907-24

HA720194F

ER1706-94

ER1911-19

HA722032
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REME

Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

LNl
mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,mIHC,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell

WB

FC

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
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Relative

Liver Arginase Recombinant Rabbit mAb

expression [PSH09-78]
Cell Liver Arginase Recombinant Rabbit mAb
treatment  [SY09-06]
Relative Ly6c Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-51]
expression
Relative Ly6c Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-51] -
expression BSA and Azide free
Ly6c Rabbit pAb
Relative ) /6 Rabbit pAb
expression
Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Antibody [PSHO07-76] - Guinea pig 19G2
(Chimeric) - BSA and Azide free
Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Antibody [PSHO07-76] - Guinea pig 19G2
(Chimeric)
KD Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JF0953] - BSA and Azide free
Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Antibody [PSHO07-76] - Mouse IgG1 (Chimeric)
Cell Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [PSH07-76]
Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb
KD Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JF0953]
Cell Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [PSHO07-76] - BSA and Azide free
Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Antibody [PSHO07-76] - Mouse IgG1 (Chimeric)
- BSA and Azide free
Biotin Conjugated Mouse IL-10 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PS01-93] - Detector
Mouse IL-10 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-
93] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)
Mouse IL-10 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-
85] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)
Cell Phospho-STAT6 (Y641) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [PSH06-98] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-STAT6 (Y641) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [PSH06-98]
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HA723143

ET1605-8

HA722134

HA750958

HA500087

HA500088

HA610286

HA601452

HA750332

HA601453

HA722892

IRS049

ET1702-04

HA751188

HA610287

HA721519

HA721518

HA721517

HA751125

HA722776
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Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Human, Mouse

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB

WB

WB
WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,FC

IHC-Fr,WB

IHC-Fr,WB

WB,IF-Cell,FC

IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,WB,IF-
Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr,IF-
Cell,IP,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr,IF-
Cell,IP

IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,WB, IF-
Cell

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

WB

WB
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RELM alpha Rabbit pAb ER1915-81 Mouse WB
KD STAT6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY02-72]  ET1607-61  Human, Mouse, Rat ﬁib’i’?ﬁ&'g]p o
KD STAT6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY13-09] ~ ET160549  Human, Mouse, Rat 1 2'* Sl
TGF beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA724012 Human, Mouse, WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
[PSH18-59] Monkey P,FC
TGF beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH15-22] - BSA and Azide free (Detector) /25726 Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA(Det)
Relative TGF beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00- Human, Mouse, Rat, bIET
expression 17] - BSA and Azide free HA750485 Monkey WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
TGF beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH15-21] - BSA and Azide free (Capture) 723725 Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA(Cap)
Biotin Conjugated TGF beta 1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH15-22] - Detector HA723727B Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA(Det),ELISA
Relative TGF beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00- |, 55143 Human, Mouse, Rat, \\6\1c.p IF-Tissue
expression 17] Monkey ’ ’
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